Enjoy flexibility
and savings
along with quality
illumination
High Bay
FBX
Enjoy flexibility and
savings along with

FBX36L
FBX45L
Ordering guide						      Example: FBX24LL40-UNV
Family Lumen Package Source Color
Temperature Voltage Distribution Options
FBX L     –    –     –
FBX 08L	 8,000 nominal
delivered lumens
12L	 12,000 nominal
delivered lumens
16L	 16,000 nominal
delivered lumens
20L	 20,000 nominal
delivered lumens
24L	 24,000 nominal
delivered lumens
36L	 36,000 nominal
delivered lumens
45L	 45,000 nominal
delivered lumens
L	 LED 35	 3500K
(CRI 80)
40	 4000K
(CRI 80)
50	 5000K
(CRI 80)
UNV	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
Blank	 General
Distribution
N	 Narrow
M	 Medium
W	 Wide
A	 Aisle
WP63	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist lock plug
WC6	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord
WP6D3	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist lock plug
for line voltage and wired 6' purple and gray leads
w/disconnect plug for dimming control
WC6D	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord for line voltage and
wired 6' cord for dimming control
MD3602,3	 360° Motion detector (ON/OFF)
MD360D2,3	 360° Motion detector (ON/DIM)
EMLED	 Emergency battery (0°C - 40°C)
EMLEDC2	 Emergency battery cold temp (-20°C - 40°C)
552	 High ambient (55°C)
LCA	 Clear acrylic lens
LFA	 Frosted acrylic lens
LCR	 Clear ribbed lens
LFR	 Frosted ribbed lens
LCP	 Clear polycarbonate lens
SP1	 Optional 10KV surge protector
GLR1	 Fusing, fast blow
SWI4	 SpaceWise wireless technology for integrated
occupancy (50°C max.)4
5
FBX
High Bay
Specifications
© 2017 Philips Lighting Holding B.V.  All rights reserved.  Philips reserves the right to make
changes in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or
obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PDb-1402BR  03/17   philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting
North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive